35
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Copyright © Intersil Corporation 1999
HCS05MS
Radiation Hardened
Hex Inverter with Open Drain
Pinouts
14 LEAD CERAMIC DUAL-IN-LINE

The HCS05MS is supplied in a 14 lead Ceramic Flatpack (K suffix)
or a Ceramic Dual-In-Line Package (D suffix).
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
SCREENING
LEVEL PACKAGE
HCS05DMSR -55oC to +125oC Intersil Class
S Equivalent
14 Lead SBDIP
HCS05KMSR -55oC to +125oC Intersil Class
S Equivalent
14 Lead Ceramic
Flatpack
HCS05D/
Sample
+25oC Sample 14 Lead SBDIP
HCS05K/
Sample
+25oC Sample 14 Lead Ceramic
Flatpack
HCS05HMSR +25oC Die Die
September 1995
Spec Number 518829
File Number 3557.1
查询HCS05MS供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
36